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 DCS-6513 A1 Firmware Release Notes
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	Firmware Version:
	V1.04

	Prom Code Version:
	

	Published Date:
	2015/10/12


Content:
2Upgrading Instructions:


2New Features:


2Problems Fixed:


2Known Issues:


2Related Documentation:





Revision History and System Requirement:
	Firmware Version
	Date
	Model
	Hardware Version

	V1.01.01
	2013/05/13
	DCS-6513
	A1

	V1.02.00
	2015/01/07
	DCS-6513
	A1

	V1.03.07
	2015/10/12
	DCS-6513
	A1

	V1.04.00
	2015/10/12
	DCS-6513
	A1


Upgrading Instructions:

Follow the steps below to upgrade the firmware:

1. Download the latest firmware file from the D-Link website. The file is in .bin file format.

2. Log-in camera web UI and enter setup/Maintenance/Firmware upgrade

3. Click Browse… and specify the firmware file.

4. Click Upgrade. The camera starts to upgrade and will reboot automatically when the upgrade completes.
New Features:
	Fireware Version
	New Features

	
	


Problems Fixed:
	Firmware Version
	Problems Fixed

	V1.01.01
	1. Add the SNMP Function.
2. Change RTSP authentication default setting to “enable”.
3. Fixed SD card recording image unstable problem.
4. Fixed lens out of focus after camera reboot problem.

	V1.02.00
	1.  Fixed the security of SSL 3.0.

2.  Fixed the security of getting the snapshot without authentication

	V1.03.07
	1.  Fixed the security issue of NTPd issue

2.  Fixed the security issue of tunneling RTSP streaming over HTTP

3.  Fixed the Cross-Site Scripting(XSS) issue

4.  Fixed theCross-Site Request Forgery (CSFR) issue

	V1.04.00
	1. Upgrade to new signing keys for fixing Code-Signing Key issue


Known Issues:
	Firmware Version
	Known Issues

	
	


Related Documentation:
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